
Registration No. 152  and Date of Registration with the IRDAI November 18, 2015

Particulars Schedule 

Ref. Form 

No.

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

1  Premiums earned (Net)  NL-4                        606                     2,355                        511                     1,997                        266                        618                          19                          58 40,259                  126,611                23,411                  85,790                  41,131                  129,584                23,941                  87,845                  

2  Profit/ Loss on sale/redemption of  Investments                          19                          17                          (6)                        (19)                           2                           2                          (0)                          (0)                        472                        431                      (149) (430)                                            493 450                      (155)                     (449)                     

3  Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross 

Note 1 

                       237                        923                        170                        680                          35                          72                           4                          11                     5,078                   16,715                     2,953 10,640                                      5,350 17,710                  3,127                    11,331                  

4  Other  

 (a) Other Income 

      (i) Miscellaneous Income                           0                           0                          -                             2                           0                           0                          -                             0                           4                          11                           2 38                        4                          11                        2                          40                        

      (ii) Others                          -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   

 (b) Contribution from the Shareholders' Account    

      (i) Towards Excess Expenses of Management                          -                            -                            -                            -                          445                        445                          -                            -                     14,253                   14,253                   15,816                   15,816                   14,698                   14,698                   15,816                   15,816 

      (ii) Towards remuneration of MD/CEO/WTD/Other KMPs                          -                            -                            -                            -                             5                           5                          -                            -                          574                        574                          -                            -                          579                        579                          -                            -   

      (ii) Others                           -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   

 TOTAL (A)                       862                    3,295                       675                    2,660                       753                    1,142                         23                         69                  60,640                158,595                  42,033                111,854                  62,255                163,032                  42,731                114,583 

5  Claims Incurred (Net)  NL-5                        318                     1,766                          98                        625                        484                     1,060                          38                        178 33,545                  93,844                  16,382                  56,787                  34,347                  96,670                  16,518                  57,590                  

6  Commission  NL-6                      (117)                        221                        (60)                        (65)                          23                        234                           4                          49 8,006                    26,372                  8,360                    21,831                  7,912                    26,827                  8,304                    21,815                  

7  Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business  NL-7                        578                     1,547                        263                        981                        255                        620                          27                          81 9,457                    35,386                  8,380                    29,830                  10,290                  37,553                  8,670                    30,892                  

8  Premium Deficiency                          -                            -                            -                            -                          106                        106                          -                            (9)                          -                            -                            -                            -   106                                             106 -                                                (9)

9  Contribution to Solatium Fund                          -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            12 33                        -                       -                       12                        33                        

 TOTAL  (B)                       779                    3,534                       301                    1,541                       868                    2,020                         69                       299                  51,008                155,602                  33,134                108,481                  52,655                161,156                  33,504                110,321 

10  Operating Profit/(Loss) 

C= (A - B) 

                         83                      (239)                        374                     1,119                      (115)                      (878)                        (46)                      (230)                     9,632                     2,993                     8,899                     3,373                     9,600                     1,876                     9,228                     4,262 

11  APPROPRIATIONS 

 Transfer to Shareholders’ Account                          83                      (239)                        374                     1,119                      (115)                      (878)                        (46)                      (230)                     9,632                     2,993                     8,899                     3,373                     9,600                     1,876                     9,228                     4,262 

 Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve                          -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       

 Transfer to Other Reserves (to be specified)                          -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       -                       

 TOTAL (C)                         83                     (239)                       374                    1,119                     (115)                     (878)                       (46)                     (230) 9,632                  2,993                  8,899                  3,373                  9,600                  1,876                  9,228                  4,262                  

Note - 1

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2025

For the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

Up to the Quarter 

Ended March,31 

2024

                       158                        610                        116                        509                          33                          68                           4                          12                     4,850                   15,761                     3,115                   11,388 5,041                    16,439                  3,235                    11,909                  

                         -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   

                         -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   -                       -                       -                       -                       

                          6                          36                          (6)                        (34)                           2                           4                          -                            (1)                        221                        934                      (166)                      (760) 229                      974                      (172)                     (795)                     

                         -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   -                       -                       -                       -                       

                         -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   -                       -                       -                       -                       

                         -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -                            -   

-                       -                       -                       -                       

                         73                        277                          60                        205                          -                            -                            -                            -                             7                          20                           4                          12 80                        297                      64                        217                      

237                      923                      170                      680                      35                        72                        4                          11                        5,078                    16,715                  2,953                    10,640                  5,350                    17,710                  3,127                    11,331                  

* Term gross implies inclusive of TDS 

"0" denotes value less than 50000

Fire Marine Miscellaneous Total 

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Fire Marine Miscellaneous Total Pertaining to Policyholder’s funds

Investment income from Pool

Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross*

Interest, Dividend & Rent

Add/Less:-

 Investment Expenses 

Amortisation of Premium/ Discount on Investments

Amount written off in respect of depreciated investments

FORM NL-1-B-RA

Name of the Insurer: Zurich Kotak General Insurance Company (India) Limited 

(Formerly Known as Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited)

Provision for Bad and Doubtful Debts

Provision for diminution in the value of other than actively traded Equities


